
Autre-Eglise / ORP General                    Data Technology Deerlijk  (01501)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            29-07-20  632 JEUNES           Amateurs:29 LACHER:10.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   9  6   99386 BE 112919620 11.57000 1483.3731    1 
   2 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12 10  103026 BE 210081220 12.01060 1449.0295    2 
   3 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12  6       2 BE 210171420 12.01080 1448.3505    3 
   4 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17  2   88562 BE 112637420 11.51240 1442.3779    4 
   5 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17  7       2 00 112638420 11.51280 1440.8134    5 
   6 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15  1   99860 BE 210180120 11.59190 1440.6348    6 
   7 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17 15       3 00 112638520 11.51290 1440.4229    7 
   8 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17  6       4 BE 112638820 11.51300 1440.0325    8 
   9 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 17 14   97174 BE 104400520 11.57350 1437.8397    9 
  10 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16  1  102496 BE 210172520 12.01280 1434.1791   10 
  11 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19  7  101472 BE 209890120 12.00470 1433.5578   11 
  12 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 18  100291 BE 210069020 12.00010 1432.3875   12 
  13 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 17       2 BE 210068420 12.00030 1431.7059   13 
  14 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 19       3 BE 210069420 12.00040 1431.3654   14 
  15 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  8   92461 BE 112631520 11.54530 1425.0347   15 
  16 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  5       2 BE 112630820 11.54540 1424.6687   16 
  17 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  9       3 BE 112633320 11.54570 1423.5720   17 
  18 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32  2   91707 BE 112858320 11.54260 1423.2850   18 
  19 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN  10  1  102572 BE 210132720 12.02060 1422.6352   19 
  20 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 26       2 00 114924720 11.54320 1421.0795   20 
  21 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 12       3 BE 112857420 11.54350 1419.9794   21 
  22 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32  8       4 BE 112856420 11.54380 1418.8809   22 
  23 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12  3       3 BE 210096120 12.02370 1418.7652   23 
  24 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12  5       4 BE 210171620 12.02400 1417.7890   24 
  25 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17  9       5 BE 112948220 11.52310 1416.6142   25 
  26 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16 16       2 BE 210173820 12.02240 1415.6906   26 
  27 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22  4   98258 BE 211156220 11.59250 1415.4814   27 
  28 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN  10  2       2 BE 210132220 12.02290 1415.1115   28 
  29 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17 14       6 00 112637120 11.52400 1413.2234   29 
  30 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN  10  9       3 BE 210133420 12.02380 1412.1891   30 
  31 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 18       5 BE 114924620 11.55060 1408.7097   31 
  32 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN  10  8       4 BE 210133920 12.02590 1405.4168   32 
  33 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23  8       4 BE 210080920 12.01290 1402.9984   33 
  34 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 16       5 BE 209789620 12.01320 1402.0177   34 
  35 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15  9       2 BE 209788320 12.01140 1401.8718   35 
  36 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23  7       6 BE 210068520 12.01360 1400.7123   36 
  37 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23  4       7 BE 210068920 12.01380 1400.0605   37 
  38 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12  4       5 00 210096320 12.03520 1394.7563   38 
  39 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17 17       7 BE 112638120 11.53300 1394.6772   39 
  40 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12  7       6 BE 210096420 12.03530 1394.4417   40 
  41 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   7  1  101936 BE 114410520 12.03083 1393.7425   41 
  42 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12  8       7 BE 210096820 12.04000 1392.2432   42 
  43 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17  1       8 BE 112637920 11.53370 1392.1195   43 
  44 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16  7       3 BE 210171320 12.03460 1389.4623   44 
  45 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19  9       2 BE 209891420 12.03280 1381.1978   45 
  46 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 33       4 BE 112634920 11.57000 1380.0149   46 
  47 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 18       3 BE 209890720 12.03330 1379.6329   47 
  48 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22 22       2 BE 211157220 12.01140 1379.3823   48 
  49 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 10       4 BE 209891520 12.03340 1379.3203   49 
  50 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19  3       5 BE 209891020 12.03350 1379.0079   50 
  51 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15  8       3 BE 209788620 12.02370 1375.1664   51 
  52 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15 13       4 BE 209838120 12.02400 1374.2202   52 
  53 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 23       5 BE 112630320 11.57170 1374.2036   53 
  54 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 14       6 BE 112631420 11.57210 1372.8434   54 
  55 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16  9       4 BE 210173220 12.04400 1372.7143   55 
  56 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16  8       5 BE 210172120 12.04420 1372.1017   56 
  57 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23  3       8 BE 210068720 12.03080 1371.3446   57 
  58 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16  4       6 BE 210172320 12.04450 1371.1839   58 
  59 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23  6       9 BE 210069920 12.03090 1371.0321   59 
  60 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 11      10 BE 209789720 12.03120 1370.0956   60 
  61 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN  10  3       5 BE 210132120 12.04530 1369.7574   61 
  62 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 15      11 BE 210069720 12.03210 1367.2938   62 
  63 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23  5      12 BE 210068320 12.03260 1365.7422   63 
  64 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15  3       5 BE 210179720 12.03110 1364.5183   64 
  65 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 15   99664 BE 208682320 12.03050 1363.7035   65 
  66 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27 18   96580 BE 112835420 12.01147 1355.6039   66 
  67 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27 26       2 BE 112834120 12.01217 1353.3877   67 
  68 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   7  6       2 BE 209865720 12.05293 1350.3544   68 
  69 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32  9       6 BE 112858020 11.57590 1348.9630   69 
  69 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 16       7 BE 112859720 11.57590 1348.9630   69 
  71 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 15       8 BE 114924520 11.58010 1348.3019   71 
  72 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32  3       9 BE 112859320 11.58060 1346.6520   72 
  73 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 24      10 00 112959120 11.58070 1346.3225   73 



  74 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17 13       9 BE 112948520 11.55470 1346.2681   74 
  75 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15  2       6 BE 209788920 12.04110 1346.1245   75 
  76 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15 12       7 BE 209788220 12.04150 1344.9158   76 
  77 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15 10       8 BE 209788420 12.04190 1343.7094   77 
  78 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19  6       6 BE 209890820 12.05340 1342.8143   78 
  79 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 19 18   97373 BE 104427820 12.02360 1341.2259   79 
  80 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 19  2       2 BE 104427920 12.02390 1340.3028   80 
  81 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 33       2 BE 208681620 12.04250 1339.2699   81 
  82 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27  9       3 BE 112803520 12.02087 1338.6929   82 
  83 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 13       3 BE 208684520 12.04300 1337.7718   83 
  84 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27  4       4 BE 112802420 12.02157 1336.5316   84 
  85 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 10      13 BE 210069220 12.05080 1334.8403   85 
  86 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16 13       7 BE 210173620 12.06510 1333.7150   86 
  87 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 11       7 BE 209892020 12.06100 1332.2363   87 
  88 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 12       8 BE 209890320 12.06120 1331.6535   88 
  89 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22  9       3 BE 211158920 12.04000 1327.8108   89 
  90 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 17       9 BE 209891720 12.06260 1327.5883   90 
  91 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22 10       4 BE 211157720 12.04040 1326.6157   91 
  92 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22 19       5 BE 211156520 12.04080 1325.4227   92 
  93 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 36       7 BE 112635220 11.59540 1322.7611   93 
  94 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 30       8 BE 112634220 11.59590 1321.1860   94 
  95 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30 21   95570 BE 112966620 12.02220 1320.6357   95 
  96 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30  1       2 BE 112962020 12.02240 1320.0276   96 
  97 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   31  2   91937 BE 112747820 11.59460 1317.7783   97 
  98 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 11       9 BE 112633020 12.00140 1316.4832   98 
  99 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   31  8       2 BE 112746220 11.59560 1314.6378   99 
 100 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27 17       5 BE 112834720 12.03337 1312.9121  100 
 101 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 17  1       2 BE 104400320 12.04120 1309.6226  101 
 102 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 17  6       3 BE 104442220 12.04200 1307.2735  102 
 103 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27 20       6 BE 112835520 12.03577 1305.8116  103 
 104 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32  5      11 BE 112857820 12.00150 1305.4377  104 
 105 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 14      12 BE 112857220 12.00160 1305.1281  105 
 106 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32  4      13 BE 112857620 12.00170 1304.8186  106 
 107 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 12      14 BE 209789220 12.06540 1304.1743  107 
 108 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 21      15 BE 210069320 12.06560 1303.6092  108 
 109 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 29      14 00 112858720 12.00210 1303.5821  109 
 110 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 40      10 BE 112634520 12.01040 1301.0460  110 
 111 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     17 11      10 BE 112636720 11.58070 1300.1517  111 
 112 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 26      11 BE 112633820 12.01090 1299.5221  112 
 113 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 17  7       4 BE 104407220 12.04580 1296.2294  113 
 114 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 10       4 BE 208682820 12.06590 1294.6179  114 
 114 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 34       5 BE 208683420 12.06590 1294.6179  114 
 116 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34  5       6 BE 101043820 12.07020 1293.7776  116 
 117 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 30      15 00 112959520 12.01000 1291.6479  117 
 118 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 14       7 BE 208681320 12.07170 1289.5924  118 
 119 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 11       8 BE 208682720 12.07210 1288.4809  119 
 120 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 20      16 00 112858620 12.01120 1288.0197  120 
 121 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 13      10 BE 209891320 12.08470 1287.9882  121 
 122 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34  2       9 BE 208683320 12.07270 1286.8173  122 
 123 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 21      12 BE 112632120 12.01560 1285.3707  123 
 124 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  7      13 BE 112632820 12.01570 1285.0730  124 
 125 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  1      14 BE 112632520 12.01580 1284.7754  125 
 126 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 18      15 BE 112631620 12.01590 1284.4779  126 
 126 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 19      16 BE 112631220 12.01590 1284.4779  126 
 128 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 22      17 BE 112632920 12.02100 1281.2148  128 
 129 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 19 10   92562 BE 112914020 12.02150 1281.1349  129 
 130 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 16      11 BE 209890920 12.09130 1280.9426  130 
 131 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 19  6       2 BE 112994720 12.02160 1280.8395  131 
 132 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 19  8       3 BE 114907120 12.02190 1279.9539  132 
 133 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 19  2       4 BE 112994520 12.02210 1279.3642  133 
 134 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 28      18 BE 112633620 12.02220 1277.6739  134 
 135 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   7  5       3 BE 209868520 12.09483 1277.3135  135 
 136 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 17      10 BE 208682420 12.08020 1277.1978  136 
 137 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 22      11 BE 208681520 12.08060 1276.1076  137 
 138 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 32      12 BE 208684420 12.08080 1275.5631  138 
 139 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 19      13 BE 208683520 12.08130 1274.2041  139 
 140 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34  3      14 BE 208684820 12.08190 1272.5771  140 
 141 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  3      19 BE 112632420 12.02420 1271.8157  141 
 142 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 10      20 BE 112630220 12.02430 1271.5242  142 
 143 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34  1      15 BE 208682520 12.08230 1271.4948  143 
 144 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 28   96517 BE 201336720 12.05560 1271.0755  144 
 145 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 22       2 BE 201335620 12.05580 1270.5178  145 
 146 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35  4       3 BE 201335120 12.06010 1269.6821  146 
 147 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 24       4 BE 201334020 12.06020 1269.4038  147 
 148 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 21      16 BE 208680420 12.08340 1268.5278  148 
 149 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35  2       5 BE 201335320 12.06060 1268.2917  149 
 150 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 15      21 BE 112630620 12.03030 1265.7221  150 
 151 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15  7       9 BE 209788820 12.09040 1262.9848  151 
 152 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16  3       8 BE 210172620 12.11110 1262.5251  152 
 153 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  15  4      10 BE 210180620 12.09140 1260.3281  153 



 154 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 17       6 BE 201336620 12.06410 1258.6438  154 
 155 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 19       7 BE 201336520 12.06430 1258.0969  155 
 156 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 20      17 BE 208680220 12.09390 1251.2743  156 
 157 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   7  2       4 BE 209865620 12.11303 1250.6717  157 
 158 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 17  4       5 BE 104441920 12.07470 1249.2908  158 
 159 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 17 12       6 BE 104406120 12.07510 1248.2209  159 
 160 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 13      16 BE 209789120 12.10270 1246.6252  160 
 161 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23  1      17 BE 210070020 12.10280 1246.3670  161 
 162 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 14      18 BE 210068620 12.10350 1244.5626  162 
 163 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   9  3       2 BE 112919220 12.09520 1244.3990  163 
 164 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 29      18 BE 208681920 12.10110 1242.9516  164 
 165 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 24      19 BE 208682620 12.10130 1242.4351  165 
 166 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN  12 12       8 BE 210100020 12.12560 1242.2749  166 
 167 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 32      22 BE 112634620 12.04280 1241.6428  167 
 168 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 38      23 BE 112633520 12.04360 1239.4236  168 
 169 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   9  7       3 BE 112917920 12.10190 1237.4269  169 
 170 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN  16 12       9 BE 210172920 12.12530 1236.6298  170 
 171 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 24      24 BE 112633220 12.04480 1236.1096  171 
 172 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30 10       3 BE 112966720 12.07240 1234.7545  172 
 173 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27 10       7 BE 112803320 12.08197 1233.0149  173 
 174 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30 17       4 00 112967920 12.07310 1232.8962  174 
 175 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 15       8 BE 201334820 12.08190 1232.3941  175 
 176 121970-41 MALEVE - CHARLOT      ST-J-G  14 13   93900 BE 112927420 12.06460 1223.1871  176 
 177 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 19 19       5 BE 112913220 12.06140 1214.1933  177 
 178 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   9  1       4 BE 112837220 12.11550 1213.2574  178 
 179 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 19  9       3 BE 104426220 12.10230 1211.3581  179 
 180 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22  3       6 BE 211157820 12.11100 1210.5708  180 
 181 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22  5       7 BE 211158220 12.11110 1210.3223  181 
 182 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22 21       8 BE 211157320 12.11130 1209.8256  182 
 183 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 19  8       4 BE 104428820 12.10310 1209.3521  183 
 184 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22 15       9 BE 211159720 12.11150 1209.3292  184 
 185 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22 20      10 BE 211157020 12.11160 1209.0812  185 
 186 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22  1      11 BE 211157620 12.11200 1208.0902  186 
 187 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU 23 20      19 BE 210068820 12.13020 1207.8402  187 
 188 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22 18      12 BE 211158520 12.11280 1206.1129  188 
 189 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19 14      12 BE 209891820 12.14160 1204.1772  189 
 190 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 22  2      13 BE 211159820 12.11440 1202.1778  190 
 191 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALBETS 19  8      13 BE 209891120 12.14340 1199.9054  191 
 192 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 34       9 BE 201334520 12.10400 1196.4917  192 
 193 121970-41 MALEVE - CHARLOT      ST-J-G  14  4       2 BE 112926620 12.08340 1195.1633  193 
 194 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35  1      10 BE 201337520 12.11010 1191.3228  194 
 195 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35  5      11 BE 201336920 12.11030 1190.8328  195 
 196 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   7  3       5 BE 209866220 12.15513 1187.3042  196 
 197 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34  7      20 BE 208684220 12.14420 1176.6706  197 
 198 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 32 25      17 00 112959320 12.08010 1175.4796  198 
 199 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34  8      21 BE 208680320 12.14520 1174.3598  199 
 200 121970-41 MALEVE - CHARLOT      ST-J-G  14  3       3 BE 112920420 12.10100 1171.3098  200 
 201 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 19 12       5 BE 104425520 12.13190 1168.7097  201 
 202 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30  3       5 BE 112963120 12.11470 1168.5755  202 
 203 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30 19       6 BE 112961020 12.11510 1167.6237  203 
 204 138541-25 COEL EMIEL            HOEGAAR 35 11      12 BE 201334920 12.12410 1167.3090  204 
 205 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30 13       7 BE 112960220 12.11540 1166.9109  205 
 206 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27  2       8 BE 112802820 12.12577 1164.1521  206 
 207 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  34 25      22 BE 208684020 12.15480 1161.5851  207 
 208 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 19 18       6 BE 112995420 12.10000 1157.0250  208 
 209 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 27 19       9 BE 112860220 12.13367 1155.1020  209 
 210 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   9  5       5 BE 112917520 12.16060 1154.3089  210 
 211 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 30 11       8 BE 112960920 12.12540 1152.8347  211 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


